				20D-11	19/19				
Tariff No.	26					29th	Revised Page	e No1	
Company N	ame/Permit Nui	mber:	Rabanco L	TD G-12					
	Trade Name(s)				Companies, Sea	a Tac Disposal			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(0)								
				CHECK	SHEET				
	All pages cont	ained in this	s tariff are lis	sted below i	n consecuti	ve order. T	he pages in the		
	tariff and/or an								
	the same as, o			date of this	page. "O"	in the revisi	on column		
	indicates an o	riginal page	•						
	Page	Current		Page	Current		Page C	urrent	
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision			evision	
	Title Page	2		25	24		51 O	7410.011	
	Check Sheet	29		26	2		3.10		
	Item Index	0		27	0				
	Subject Index	0		28	2				
	Subject Index	0		29	0				
	Taxes	3		30	0				
	6	0		31	24				
	7	0		32	0				
	8	0		33	0				
	9	0		34	23				
	10	0		35	23				
	11	0		36	16				
	12	0		37	17				
	13	3		38	2				
	13a	0		39	1				
	14	0		40	0				
	15	1		41	1				
	16	2		42	0				
	17	1		43	1				
	18 19	0		44	6 7				
	20	1		45 46	7				
	21	22		47	7		-		
	22	7		48	7				
	23	N/A		49	2				
	24	N/A		50	2				
		,,,					LL		
		Supp	lements in I				Curren	nt Revision	
				Appendix E	3			1	
								2	
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business L	Jnit Finance	Manager					
laani D. f	l 44 0040					-"	athus Doto	A 4 0040	
Issue Date: Official Use	June 14, 2019					Effe	ctive Date:	August 1, 2019	
Unicial USE	Offig)								
Docket No.	TG		Da	ate:			Ву:		
Docket No. TG						Бу			

Tariff No.	26					22nd	Revised	Page No.	21
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Rabanco I TD G-1	12						
Registered Trade				panies, Sea Tac D	sposal				
g					Rates (continue	d on next p	age)		
Rates in this item									
•	operty. This incluns, etc., where se	udes single far rvice is billed (mily dwelling directly to the	s, duplexes, a e occupant of	partments, mob each residentia	ile homes, unit, and/c			
recycling, and condominium	d yardwaste servins, and apartmentry owner or mana	ice must be pr t buildings of l	ovided for si	ngle-family dw	ellings, duplexe	es, mobile h	nomes,		
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix	A				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate	1		Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$12.76	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$0.51		
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$18.46	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$0.64		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$31.02	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$1.28		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$44.80	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$1.92		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$59.85	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$2.56		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$72.89	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$3.20		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$18.46	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$1.29		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$27.55	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$1.93		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$38.85	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$1.93		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$7.11	\$8.77	\$11.39			\$0.64		
Recycle Only		·	\$10.17						
Yardwaste Only				\$12.55			\$1.72		
20 Gal Toter	EOW Organics	(limited availa	bility)		* Pilot Program	ì	\$1.29	see page 26	6b
32 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$18.46					\$3.94	see note 8	
64 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$27.55					\$8.17	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Proc	of Toter	\$38.85					\$8.43	see note 8	
Frequency of Service Note 1: Descripti Note 2: Descripti Note 3: In addition Note 4: ***	ion/rules related t	EOWR=Every Of o recycling pro o yardwaste p	ther Week Recy ogram are sh rogram are s	cling; MR=Monthl nown on page2 shown on page	y Recycling; List oth 23. e 24.	ers used by co	ompany:		
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	usiness Unit F			on this page e	xpire on:	7/31/2020 (0	C)	
Issue Date:	June 14, 2019					Effe	ective Date:	Aug	ust 1, 2019
			(Fo	r Official Use	Only)				
Docket No. TG			Date:		By: _			-	

Tariff No.	26	_					3rd	_ Revised Page No.	23
Company Name/	Permit Number:	Dahanas LTD C	10						
Registered Trade				panies, Sea Tac D	ionocol				
registered fraue	, ivallic(3)				•	(continued on i	next nage)		
Rates in this item	apply:	<u>110111 100</u>	rtoordornio		orning reacco	(commuda on i	iom pagoj		
residential p condominiur (2) When require recycling, ar condominiur to the proper	e collection, curbs roperty. This incl ms, etc., where se ed by a local gove nd yardwaste serv ms, and apartmer rty owner or mana	udes single far ervice is billed ernment service rice must be p at buildings of ager.	amily dwelling directly to the ce level ordina provided for s	is, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ingle-family d	apartments, neach resider aste collection wellings, dupl	nobile homes, tial unit, and/or , curbside exes, mobile ho	r		
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:		CITY O	F NORMAND	Y PARK			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	***						***	
Recycle Only									
Yardwaste Only									
Note 2: Descript	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to the recycling	o recycling pr	ogram are shorogram are s	nown on page shown on pag	29. e 30.	others used by con	npany:		
Issued By: Issue Date:	Rick Waldren, B	usiness Unit F	inance Mana	ager		on this page		: 7/31/2020 (C) ffective Date:	August 1, 2019
				(For Offici	ial Use Only)				
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:				

Tariff No.	26					_	24rd	Revised	Page No.	25
Company Name/ Registered Trade	Permit Number: e Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-1 Republic Services		anies, Sea Tac Di	isposal					
		Item 100	Residentia	l Service M	onthly Rates	(continued on n	ext page)			
Rates in this item	apply:									
residential p condominiur (2) When require recycling, ar condominiur	e collection, curbs roperty. This inclins, etc., where seed by a local gove d yardwaste servins, and apartmentry owner or mana	udes single fa rvice is billed rnment service ice must be p t buildings of	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordina rovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dy	apartments, neach resider aste collection wellings, dupl	nobile homes, ntial unit, and/or n, curbside lexes, mobile ho				
Rates below app	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste	1		Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$12.74	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$0.51		
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$18.46	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$0.64		
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$31.02	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$1.29		
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$44.80	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$1.93		
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$59.85	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$2.58		
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$72.89	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$3.22		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$18.46	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$1.29		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$27.55	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$1.93		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$38.85	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$1.93		
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$7.11	\$8.77	\$14.13	\$15.80			\$0.64		
Recycle Only			\$10.17							
Yardwaste Only				\$15.28	\$16.95			\$1.72		
32 Gal Bear Prod		\$18.46						\$3.94	see note 8	
64 Gal Bear Prod		\$27.55				l		\$8.17	see note 8	
96 Gal Bear Prod		\$38.85] []		\$8.43	see note 8	
Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 30. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$0.34) (R) applies. Note 4: ***										
Issued By:	(Notes for this ite Rick Waldren, Bu June 14, 2019			age) ger		s on this page e	· 	7/31/2020 (0		ust 1, 2019
				(For Offici	al Use Only)					
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:				

		26						24th	Revised F	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, I	Rabanco Companie	s, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
			Item 10	05 Multi-fami	ly Service - Ra	tes per Contai	<u>iner</u>				
Service Area: Uni	ncorporated	d King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts	00.04	00.04	# 40.00	# 40.50	#07.00	#07.40	# 40.00	# 00.00	#00.40	0405.40	# 404.40
First Pick-up	\$6.04	\$6.04	\$10.22	\$13.53	\$27.23	\$37.40	\$48.99	\$69.62	\$99.10	\$135.43	\$181.49
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$6.04	\$6.04	\$10.22	\$13.53	\$27.23	\$37.40	\$48.99	\$69.62	\$99.10	\$135.43	\$181.49
Special Pick-ups	\$6.73	\$6.73	\$9.92	\$13.57	\$30.23	\$40.48	\$53.62	\$75.79 \$15.50	\$99.10	\$144.67	\$194.28
Monthly Rent	\$0.64	\$0.64	\$1.93	\$1.93	\$9.04	\$10.97	\$12.26	\$15.50	\$17.75	\$25.83	\$30.34
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery					\$45.19	\$45.19	\$45.19	\$45.19	\$45.19	\$45.19	\$45.19
Pickup Rate					\$30.23	\$40.48	\$53.62	\$75.79	\$99.10	\$144.67	\$194.28
Rent Per Day					\$1.29	\$1.29	\$1.29	\$1.29	\$1.29	\$1.29	\$1.29
Note 1:		Rates containe	ed in this item i	nclude \$4.30 p	er vard for recv	vclina services	l i.				
Note 2:		Description/rul The charge inc	es related to re	cycling progra	m are shown o	n page 30.					
		yardwaste prog	gram are show	n on page n/a.		·					
Note 3:		Recycling (cred	dit)/debit (if app	olicable) is: (\$0	.14) (R) per ya	rd.					
Note 4:		Customers will	be charged fo	r service reque	ested even if fe	wer units are p	oicked up on a	ı			
		particular trip.	No credit will b	e given for par	rtially filled can:	s. No credits	will be given if	customer			
		fails to set rece	eptacles out for	collection.	-		_				
Note 5:	-	The charge for regular pickup		extra resident	ial can, unit, to	ter, mini-can, o	or micro-mini-	can on a			
				Rate per re	eceptacle					Rate per r	ocontaclo
		Type of re		Per pi	okun						eceptacie
,					Скир			Type of re	eceptacle	Per p	•
		32-gallon can	or unit	\$6.04	Скир			Type of re 90-gallon toter	eceptacle		•
		Mini-can		\$6.04 n/a	скир			90-gallon toter Other:	eceptacle	Per p	•
				•	скир			90-gallon toter	eceptacle	Per p	•
		Mini-can	ı	n/a	СКИР			90-gallon toter Other:	eceptacle	Per p	•
Note 6:		Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t	y request no mate per can/un	n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one pit. Service will esides. Note:	oickup per mon be rendered or If customer req	n the normal s juires service t	cheduled pick	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the	eceptacle	Per p	•
		Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal so Permanent Se	ny request no mate per can/un he customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is	n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rate	bickup per mon be rendered or If customer req special pickup te for the first p	n the normal s quires service to s will apply. vickup and eac	cheduled pick to be provided th additional pi	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other	ceptacle	Per p	•
Note 7:		Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal so	ny request no mate per can/un he customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is	n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rate	bickup per mon be rendered or If customer req special pickup te for the first p	n the normal s quires service to s will apply. vickup and eac	cheduled pick to be provided th additional pi	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other	ceptacle	Per p	•
Note 7: Note 8:		Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same.	ly request no mate per can/un he customer re cheduled picku rvice: If rent is lf rent is not sh	n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be	bickup per mon be rendered or If customer req special pickup te for the first p	n the normal s quires service to s will apply. vickup and eac	cheduled pick to be provided th additional pi	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other	ceptacle	Per p	•
Note 7:	es assessed	Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same.	ny request no mate per can/un he customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is lif rent is not should be shou	n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will ssides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be etc.) \$1.80 will be as	pickup per mon be rendered oi If customer req special pickup te for the first p included in the	n the normal s quires service to s will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fi	cheduled pick to be provided th additional pi rst pickup.	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ickup must		Per p	•
Note 7: Note 8:	es assessed	Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. **** (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct	ny request no mate per can/un he customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is lif rent is not should be a should be	n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will ssides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be etc.) \$1.80 will be as	bickup per mon be rendered or if customer req respecial pickup te for the first p included in the ssessed per pick	n the normal s juires service to s will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fi ck up for open	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional pi rst pickup. ing, unlocking	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ickup must	es, or	Per p n/a	•
Note 8: Accessorial charg	es assessed	Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. **** (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct	by request no mate per can/un he customer resheduled pickurvice: If rent is lif rent is not should be a customer for the customer from the	n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be etc.) \$1.80 will be a	pickup per mon be rendered or If customer req special pickup the for the first p included in the ssessed per pick I waste.	n the normal s juires service to s will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fi ck up for open	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional pi rst pickup. ing, unlocking	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ickup must	es, or	Per p n/a	•
Note 7: Note 8:	es assessed	Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. **** (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct moving obstruct	by request no mate per can/un he customer resheduled pickurvice: If rent is lif rent is not should be a customer for the customer from the	n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be etc.) \$1.80 will be a	pickup per mon be rendered or if customer req respecial pickup te for the first p included in the ssessed per pic d waste.	n the normal s quires service t s will apply. ickup and eace a rate for the fi ck up for open Recycling rate	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional pi rst pickup. ing, unlocking	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ickup must , or closing gat	es, or	Per p	•
Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	es assessed	Mini-can Micro-mini-can 60-gallon toter Customers ma Add'l Pick-up r area in which t than normal sc Permanent Se be the same. **** (lids, unlocking A gate obstruct moving obstruct Rick Waldren,	by request no mate per can/un he customer resheduled pickurvice: If rent is lif rent is not should be a customer for the customer from the	n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rat own, it is to be etc.) \$1.80 will be a	pickup per mon be rendered or If customer req special pickup the for the first p included in the ssessed per pick I waste.	n the normal s quires service t s will apply. ickup and eace a rate for the fi ck up for open Recycling rate	scheduled pick to be provided ch additional pi rst pickup. ing, unlocking	90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ickup must , or closing gat	es, or 7/31/2020 (C)	Per p	ickup

Registered	26 Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Raba			23rd	Revised Pa	ge No. 34
Registered							
	Trade Hamo(s)	Republic Octvices, Rabe	anco Companiae, Saa Tac Dieno	eal			
Service Ar			anco Companies, Sea Tac Dispo	sai			
Service Ar			Container Service Dun aterial (Customer-owned				
Sarvica Ar		·	Rates stated per contain				
SARVICA AR							
OCI VICE AI	ea: As defined on Ap	pendices A and B					
NOTE: The	e rates on this page ap	ply to compactors wi	ith compaction ratios of u	up to 3.5 to 1.			
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
				Size or Type of Co			
Permanent			3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	1	***	#070.70	\$405.70	#540.00	
First Pick	kup ditional Pickup		\$304.52 \$304.52	\$378.70 \$378.70	\$435.76 \$435.76	\$516.60 \$516.60	
Special F			\$349.03	\$440.56	\$504.47	\$581.09	
Temporary			φο 10.00	Ψ110.00	φοσιιτί	φοσ1.00	1
Initial Del							
Pickup R							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per	Month						
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Permanent Sesrvices be the same. If rent	edit will be given for particles of the second seco	uested, even if fewer corporation partially-filled containers or rate for the first pickup be included in the rate for the part of the partial per yard for recycling (\$0.14) (R) per yard.	and each additiona or the first pickup.			
Accessorial	I charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	narge of \$1.80 will be	assessed per pick up fo	or opening, unlocki	ng, or closing gate	s, or moving	
				cycling rates on t	his page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2020 (</u>	C)
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busin	ess Unit Finance Ma	nager				
Issue Date	: June 14, 2019				Effective Date	e:	August 1, 2019
Date.			(For Official Use	Only)	ca.vo Dat		
				_			

Tariff No.	26					23rd	Revised Pa	ge No. 35
	Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-		nica Cas Tas Dianasa				
registered	rrade Name(s)	Republic Services	s, Rabanco Compa	nies, Sea Tac Disposa	l			
		Item 10	06 Container	Service Dump	ed in Company's	Vehicle		
					ontainer) - MULT			
		•		ated per containe				
Service Ar	ea: As defined in App	pendices A and	d B					
NOTE: The	this			ation motion between	2 C to 4 and	T 40 4		
NOTE: The	e rates on this page ap	pply to compact	ors with compa	iction ratios betw	een 3.5 to 1 and	5 10 1		
				9	ize or Type of Co	ntainer		
Permanent	t Service	1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	1 Tulu	2 raid	o rara	4 Turu	o raid	o raid	
First Pick		\$173.67	\$281.21	\$368.37	\$466.36	\$536.72	\$619.78	
	ditional Pickup	\$173.67	\$281.21	\$368.37	\$466.36	\$536.72	\$619.78	
Special F		\$173.67	\$281.21	\$368.37	\$466.36	\$536.72	\$619.78	
Temporary								
Initial Del	livery							
Pickup R								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per	Month							
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Customer will be chaparticular trip. No cr Permanent Sesrvice be the same. If rent Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cre< th=""><th>edit will be given : If rent is show is not shown, it nis item include</th><th>n for partially-fi n, the rate for is to be includ \$15.57 per yar</th><th>lled containers. the first pickup ared in the rate for</th><th>nd each additiona the first pickup.</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></cre<>	edit will be given : If rent is show is not shown, it nis item include	n for partially-fi n, the rate for is to be includ \$15.57 per yar	lled containers. the first pickup ared in the rate for	nd each additiona the first pickup.			
Accessorial	I charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction of obstructions in order	narge of \$1.80 v	will be assesse		opening, unlockir	ng, or closing gate	s, or moving	
				Recy	cling rates on th	nis page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2020 (</u>	C)
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busin	ess Unit Financ	e Manager					
leaus D. f	. luna 44 0040					Ettern Die		A
issue Date:	: June 14, 2019			For Official Use ()n/u)	Effective Date	ə: 	August 1, 2019
			(1	or Onicial USE (nig)			
Docket No.	TG	I	Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	26				16th	Re	vised Page No. 36
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, I	2 Rabanco Companies	s, Sea Tac Disposal			
	Non-Compac	cted Material (Co	ompany-owned	To Disposal S I container) - ML rop box, per pick	JLTI-FAMILY C	USTOMERS	
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing County					
	•	10.7/1	1 (5.)/1		pe of Container	T 00 Val. 1	1 40 1/2.1
Permanent Monthly P		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	40 Yard
First Pick	ent (if applicable)	\$46.48 \$52.99	\$56.81 \$79.49	\$67.14 \$105.98	\$80.06 \$132.48	\$90.39 \$158.98	\$109.75 \$211.97
	itional Pickup	\$52.99	\$79.49	\$105.98	\$132.48	\$158.98	\$211.97
Special P		\$52.99	\$79.49	\$105.98	\$132.48	\$158.98	\$211.97
Temporary	•	ψοΣ.σσ	Ψ/ 0.10	Ψ100.00	ψ102.10	ψ100.00	Ψ211.01
Initial Deli		\$109.75	\$109.75	\$109.75	\$109.75	\$109.75	\$109.75
Pickup Ra		\$52.99	\$79.49	\$105.98	\$132.48	\$158.98	\$211.97
	Calendar Day	\$4.13	\$4.13	\$4.13	\$4.13	\$4.51	\$4.84
Rent Per		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	to the disposal site. Emile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is ret monthly rent shall be charges will be prorat (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it Recycling debit/ <cred contained="" in="" rates="" th="" thi<=""><th>as no less than as no less than at service, or unlained by a custo charged, but no led when a drop are rate for the first is to be included lit> (if applicable is item include \$</th><th>all regular char scheduled, oncolless putrescible omer for a full monocharges will be box is retained st pickup and ead in the rate for e) is: (\$0.14) (R)</th><th>rges. ce a month picking are involved. nonth and no pice assessed for particular and no propertion of the first pickup. per yard.</th><th>up, unless local ckups are ordere pickups. Monthly on of a month. pickup must be t</th><th>government ed, the y rental</th><th></th></cred>	as no less than as no less than at service, or unlained by a custo charged, but no led when a drop are rate for the first is to be included lit> (if applicable is item include \$	all regular char scheduled, oncolless putrescible omer for a full monocharges will be box is retained st pickup and ead in the rate for e) is: (\$0.14) (R)	rges. ce a month picking are involved. nonth and no pice assessed for particular and no propertion of the first pickup. per yard.	up, unless local ckups are ordere pickups. Monthly on of a month. pickup must be t	government ed, the y rental	
	Lock rental \$10.00/m A gate obstruction characters, or moving obst	no./locking devic arge of \$1.80 wi	ee ill be assessed	d waste.		ing, or closing page expire on:	7/31/2020 (C)
				-			
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ss Unit Finance	Manager				
Issue Date:	June 14, 2019		(F O''': ':	111: 0:1)		Effective Date:	August 1, 2019
			(For Official	i Use Uniy)			
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		By:		_

Tariff No.	26					17th	Revised Page	No. 37
' '	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD Republic Serv	_	o Companies, S	ea Tac Dispos	al		
Service Are	Comp ea: Unincorporated K	pacted Material	(Customer-ow	ervice To Disp med container) per drop box, p	- MULTI-FAMII		२९	
				Cizo	or Type of Co	ntainar		
Permanent	Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
First Pick		\$153.97	\$229.21	\$307.95	\$383.18	\$461.92	\$537.16	\$615.89
	litional Pickup	\$153.97	\$229.21	\$307.95	\$383.18	\$461.92	\$537.16	\$615.89
Temporary		Ţ.00.01	*	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		+ *******	· · ·	V
Pickup Ra		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Note 6.	to the disposal site. Emile. Mileage harge in Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <creak \$10.00="" (lide="" a="" assessed="" charges="" contained="" gate="" in="" lock="" m.="" m.)<="" miles="" moving="" obstruction="" obstructions="" of="" rates="" rental="" td="" the=""><td>s in addition to defined as no les require more lit> (if applicable is item include \$ s, unlocking, un no./locking devicange of \$1.80 w</td><td>all regular chaless than sche e frequent serve) is: (\$0.14) (I \$ 9.24 per yard alatching, etc.) ce</td><td>riges. duled, once a rice or unless price or unless price. R) per yard. d for recycling s</td><td>nonth pickup, u utrescibles are ervices.</td><td>inless local involved.</td><td>ng gates, or</td><td>-</td></creak>	s in addition to defined as no les require more lit> (if applicable is item include \$ s, unlocking, un no./locking devicange of \$1.80 w	all regular chaless than sche e frequent serve) is: (\$0.14) (I \$ 9.24 per yard alatching, etc.) ce	riges. duled, once a rice or unless price or unless price. R) per yard. d for recycling s	nonth pickup, u utrescibles are ervices.	inless local involved.	ng gates, or	-
				Recycling	rates on this p	page expire or	n: <u>7/31/2020 (C)</u>	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Finance	e Manager					
Issue Date:	June 14, 2019					Effective Date	:	August 1, 2019
			(For	Official Use On	ly)			
Docket No.	TG	C	Date:		By:			